
GLC) 

Phone No-07726-222912 

NozESTJ 

Anti- Ragging Committee: 

S.No. 
1 

Following Anti- Ragging Committee is hereby constituted for the purpose: 

2 

3. 

It is for the information of all concernd particularly 1 year students of Government Naveen 

Law College, Bhatapara per the directions of Supreme Court of India in SLP No. 24295 of 2006 Dated: 

l6.05.2007 and Civil Appeal No. 887 of 2009. to constitute an Anti Ragging Committee to monitor the 

Anti Ragging Activities in the Institutions etc. particularly for the safety of I" year students. 

4 

5. 

6. 

7. 

GOVERNMENT NAVEEN LAW COLLEGE, BHATAPARA 
DIST.- BALODABAZAR-BHATAPARA (C.G.) 

8. 

9 

10. 

11. 

NAME 

Dr. D.D. Prusty 

Nominee 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

|/ OFFICE CIRCULAR // 

Nominee 

Shri. Rajiv Tiwari 

Dr.A.L. Dhruwanshi 
(Assistant Professor, 

Political Science) 

Dr. S.M. Tripathi 
(Assistant Professor, Law) 

Dr. Rita Diwan 
(Assistant Professor,Sociology) 

Dr,. Nidhi Mishra 
(Assistant Professor, English) 
Shri. Ghansyam Singh Thakur 

Shri. Jagdeesh Khurana 

Smt. Rani Lulla 

Email-principalgovtlawcollege@gmail.com 

Bhatapara, Date:22/o8/2o17 

DESIGNATION 

Principal 

Representative 
from District 

Administative 

SHO, Bhatapara 
Rural 

Representative of 
Local Media 
(Male) 
Representative of 

Faculty (Male) 

Representative of 
Faculty (Male) 

Representative of 
Faculty (Female) 
Representative of 
Faculty (Female) 
Representative of 

Non- teaching 
Staff (Male) 

Representative of 
Parents (Male) 

Representative of 
Parents (Female) 

Chairman 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

College 

Member 

Code 

Member 

1210 

CONTACT NO. 

9406106998 

07727-222454 

9977300967 

9926291392 

7999943257 

9179477761 

9977552407 

94255490S7 

9926124553 

9301104459 

9131335803 

(DpAlNeA) 
Govt. Naveen Vidhi College, Bhatapara 
Dist. Baloda Bazar -Bhatapara (C.G. 
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Phone No-07726-222912 
/EST/ No.73 

Anti- Ragging Committee: 

S.No. 
1. 

2. 

Following Anti- Ragging Committee is hereby constituted for the purpose: 

It is for the information of all concernd particularly 1 year students Government Naveen Law College, Bhatapara per the directions of Supreme Court of India in SLP No. 24295 of 2006 Dated: 16.05.2007 and Civil Appeal No. 887 of 2009. to constitute an Anti Ragging Committee to monitor the Anti Ragging Activities in the Institutions etc. particularly for the safety of 1" year students. 
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4 

5. 

GLC) 

6. 

7 

8 

9. 

GOVERNMENTNAVEEN LAW COLLEGE, BHATAPARA 
DIST.- BALODABAZAR-BHATAPARA (C.G.) 

10. 

11. 

NAME 
Dr. D.D. Prusty 

Nominee 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

Nominee 

Shri. Rajiv Tiwari 

| OFFICE CIRCULAR |/ 

Dr.A.L. Dhruwanshi 
(Assistant Professor, 
Political Science) 

Dr. R.A. Shrivastava 
(Assistant Professor, Law) 

Dr. Nidhi Mishra 

(Assistant Professor, English) 
Dr. Rita Diwan 

(Assistant Professor,Sociology) 
Shri. Ghanshyam Singh Thakur 

Smt. Rani Lulla 

Shri. Jagdeesh Khurana 

Email-principalgovtlawcollege@gmail.com Bhatapara, Date: og/o?/2o/2 

DESIGNATION 
Principal 

Representative 
from District 

Administative 
SHO, Bhatapara 

Rural 

Representative of 
Local Media 
(Male) 

Representative of 
Faculty (Male) 

Representative of 
Faculty (Male) 

Representative of 
Faculty (Female) 
Representative of 
Faculty (Female) 
Representative of 

Non- teaching 
Staff (Male) 

Representative of 
Parents (Male) 

Representative of 
Parents (Female) 

Chairman 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

College 
Code 

Member 

1210 

Member 

CONTACT NO. 
9406106998 

07727-222454 

9977300967 

992629 1392 

7999943257 

7999166909 

9425549057 

9977552407 

9926124553 

9301104459 

9131335803 

(PR1RCusty) 
Govt. Naveen Vidhi College, Bhatapara 
Dist. Baloda Bazar - Bhatapara (C.G.! 
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(GLC) 

Phone No-07726-222912, 
No.go ESTJ 

Anti- Ragging Committee: 

S.N. 

1. 

Following Anti- Ragging Committee is hereby constituted for the purpose: 

2. 

It is for the infomation of all concend particularly 1* year students of Govind Sarang 

Government Law College, Bhatapara per the directions of Supreme Court of India in SLP No. 24295 of 

2006 Dated: 16.05.2007 and Civil Appeal No, 887 of 2009, to constitute an Anti Ragging Committee to 

monitor the Anti Ragging Activities in the nstitutions etc. particularly for the safety of 1" year students. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

GOVIND SARANG GOVT. LAW COLLEGE, BHATAPARA 
DIST.- BALODABAZAR-BHATAPARA (C.G.) 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

NAME 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

Dr. D.D. Prusty 

Nominee 

Nominee 

|/ OFFICE CIRCULAR |/ 

Shri. Rajiv Tiwari 

Dr.S.M. Tripathi 
(Assistant Professor, 

Law) 
Dr. R.A. Shrivastava 

(Assistant Professor, Law) 
Dr. Nidhi Mishra 

(Assistant Professor, English) 
Dr. Rita Diwan 

(Assistant Professor, Sociology) 
Shri. Ghanshyam Singh Thakur 

Shri. Jagdeesh Khurana 

Smt. Rani Lulla 

Emai-principalgovtlawcollegea@gmail.com 

Bhatapara, Dates& o72o(9 

DESIGNATION 

Principal 

Representative 
from District 
Administative 

SHO, Bhatapara 
Rural 

Representative of 
Local Media 

(Male) 
Representative of 

Faculty (Male) 

Representative of 
Faculty (Male) 

Representative of 
Faculty (Female) 
Representative of 
Faculty (Female) 
Representative of 

Non- teaching 
Staff (Male) 

Representative of 
Parents (Male) 

Representative of 
Parents (Female) 

Chairman 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

College 
Code 

Member 

1210 

Member 

CONTACT NO. 
9406106998 

07727-222454 

9977300967 

9926291392 

9179477761 

7999166909 

9425549057 

9977552407 

9926124553 

9301104459 

9131335803 

PNC1BArusty) 
Govlnd Sarang Govt. Law Collage Bhatapara 

Dist. Baloda Bazar-@hatapara (C.G.) 
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Phone No-07726-222912 
NoJgz/ESTJ 

Anti- Ragging Committee: 

S.No. 
. 

Following Anti- Ragging Committee is hereby constituted for the purpose: 

2. 

It is for the information of all concernd particularly 1 year students of Govind Sarang 
Government Law College, Bhatapara per the directions of Supreme Court of India in SLP No. 24295 of 
2006 Dated: 16.05.2007 and Civil Appeal No. 887 of 2009, to constitute an Anti Ragging Committee to 
monitor the Anti Ragging Activities in the Institutions etc. particularly for the safety of 1" year students. 

3. 

1. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

GOVIND SARANG GOVT. LAW COLLEGE, BHATAPARA DIST.- BALODABAZAR-BHATAPARA (C.G.) 

9 

10. 

11. 

NAME 
Dr. D.D. Prusty 

Nominee 

Nominee 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

|| OFFICE CIRCULAR // 

Shri. Rajiv Tiwari 

Dr. R.A. Shrivastava 
(Assistant Professor, Law) 

Dr. A.L. Dhruwansi 
(Assistant Professor., 

Political Science) 
Dr. Nidhi Mishra 

(Assistant Professor, English) 
Dr. Rita Diwan 

(Assistant Professor,Sociology) 
Shri. Prasand Anand Shukla 

Shri. Suresh Yadu 

Smt. Rani Lulla 

Email-principalgovtlawcollege@gmail.com 
Bhatapara, Date: o? lo72020 

DESIGNATION 
Principal 

Representative 
from District 

Administative 

SHO, Bhatapara 
Rural 

Representative of 
Local Media 
(Male) 
Representative of 
Faculty (Male) 

Representative' of 
Faculty (Male) 

Representative of 
Faculty (Female) 
Representative of 
Faculty (Female) 
Representative of 

Non- teaching 
Staff (Male) 

Representative of 
Parents (Male) 

Representative of 
Parents (Female) 

Chairman 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

College 
Code 

Member 

Member 

1210 

CONTACT NO. 
9406106998 

07727-222454 

9977300967 

9926291392 

7999166909 

7999943257 

94255490S7 

9977552407 

9301013437 

6264220447 

9131335803 

PINCIPAusty) 
Goyind Sarang Govt Law Colloge Bhatapara 

Dist. Baloda Barar-@hatapara (C.G.) 



Phonc No-07726-222912 
No/o /EST/ 

Anti- Ragging Committee: 

S.No. 
1. 

2, 

It is for the information of all concernd particularly 1 year students of Govind Sarang 

Government Law College, Bhatapara per the directions of Supreme Cour of India in SLP No. 2429S of 
2006 Dated: 16.05.2007 and Civil Appeal No. 887 of 2009, to constitute an Anti Ragging Committee to 

monitor the Anti Raging Activities in the Institutions etc. particularly for the safety of 1" year students. 
Following Anti- Ragging Committee is hereby constituted for the purpose: 

3. 

4. 

6. 

7. 

9. 

10 

GOVIND SARANG GOVT. LAW COLLEGE, BHATAPARA 1210 DIST.- BALODABAZAR-BHATAPARA (C.G.) 

11. 

NAME 

Dr. D.D. Prusty 

Nominee 

Nominee 

|| OFFICE CIRCULAR |/ 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

Shri. Rajiv Tiwari 

Dr.A.L. Dhruwanshi 
(Assistant Professor., 

Political Science) 

Dr. R.A. Shrivastava 
(Assistant Professor, Law) 

Dr. Nidhi Mishra 
(Assistant Professor, English) 

Dr. Rita Diwan 
(Assistant Professor,Sociology) 

Shri. Prasant Anand Shukla 

Shri. Suresh Yadu 

Smt. Rani Lulla 

Email-principalgovtlawcollege@gmail.com 
Bhatapara, Date:"7 />al 202 

DESIGNATION 

Principal 

Representative 
from District 

Administative 

SHO, Bhatapara 
Rural 

Representative of 
Local Media 

(Male) 
Representative of 

Faculty (Male) 

Representative of 
Faculty (Male) 

Representative of 
Faculty (Female) 
Representative of 
Faculty (Female) 
Representative of 

Non- teaching 
Staff (Male) 

Representative of 
Parents (Male) 

Representative of 
Parents (Female) 

Chairman 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

College 
Code 

Member 

Member 

Member 

CONTACT NO. 

9406106998 

07727-222454 

9977300967 

9926291392 

7999943257 

7999166909 

9425549057 

9977552407 

9301013437 

6264220447 

9131335803 

(Dr. D.D.Prusty) 
PRINCIPAL 

Govtnd Sarang Govt Law Cdge Bhstapara 
Dist. Baloda Bazar-Bhatapara (C.G.) 
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